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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return TR#
Sat 11/02/2024 10:00 am Cheer - Girard High School Girard High School 8:30 am 2:00 pm 1
Sat 11/02/2024 3:00 pm Cheer Competition set up CC-Main Gym Concessions

CC-Main Gym
CC- Cafeteria B (Old MS Cafeteria)
CC- Cafeteria A (Old HS Cafeteria)
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Sun 11/03/2024 9:00 am Cheer Competition CC-Main Gym Concessions
CC-Main Gym
CC- Cafeteria B (Old MS Cafeteria)
CC- Cafeteria A (Old HS Cafeteria)
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Fri 11/08/2024 7:00 pm Cheer HS Archbishop Hoban High School 5:15 pm 10:00 pm 1
Sun 11/10/2024 11:00 am HS Cheer, MS Cheer Comp Springfield High School 10:30 am 5:30 pm 1
Sun 11/17/2024 5:00 pm Cheer Competition Upper Arlington High School 2:15 pm 11:15 pm 1
Fri 12/13/2024 5:30 pm Cheer at McKinley Canton McKinley Memorial Field House 4:30 pm 9:00 pm 1
Sat 12/14/2024 1:00 pm Cheer Comp Team - Game Day States Wittenberg University
Sat 12/14/2024 8:00 pm Cheer at Dalton/ Hall of Fame Classic Washington High School 6:45 pm 10:00 pm 1
Tue 12/17/2024 5:30 pm Cheer-V at Jackson Jackson High School 4:20 pm 9:30 pm 1
Fri 12/20/2024 6:45 pm Cheer at Green Green High School 5:45 pm 8:30 pm 1
Sat 12/21/2024 4:30 pm Cheer at Canton Central Catholic Canton Central Catholic High School 3:20 pm 6:30 pm 1
Sat 12/28/2024 12:00 pm Cheer at Austintown Fitch Austintown Fitch High School 10:20 am 4:00 pm 1
Fri 01/03/2025 5:30 pm Cheer at Hoover Hoover High School 4:30 pm 9:00 pm 1
Thu 01/16/2025 6:15 pm Cheer at Green Green High School 5:30 am 8:30 pm 1
Sat 01/18/2025 10:45 am Cheer vs. Cuyahoga Falls @ Hoover

Spectrum Classic
Hoover High School 9:55 am 1:00 pm 1

Sun 01/26/2025 5:00 pm High School Comp Cheer Hilliard Darby High School 2:00 pm 10:45 pm 1
Sat 02/01/2025 5:00 pm Cheer - Regionals set up CC-Main Gym Concessions

CC-Main Gym
CC- Cafeteria B (Old MS Cafeteria)
CC- Cafeteria A (Old HS Cafeteria)
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC - Auxiliary Gym
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Sun 02/02/2025 9:00 am Cheer - Regionals LMHS - SOC - Steps of Collaboration

CC-Main Gym Concessions
CC-Main Gym
CC- Cafeteria B (Old MS Cafeteria)
CC- Cafeteria A (Old HS Cafeteria)
CC -Performing Arts Hall
CC - Performing Arts Hall Stage
CC - Auxiliary Gym

Tue 02/04/2025 5:30 pm Cheer at GlenOak High School GlenOak High School 4:35 pm 9:00 pm 1
Fri 02/07/2025 6:00 pm Cheer at Massillon-Washington High School Washington Massillon High School 4:45 pm 9:30 pm 1
Sat 02/08/2025 5:30 pm Cheer at Minerva Minerva High School 4:15 pm 9:30 pm 1
Sat 02/22/2025 6:00 pm Cheer Comp Team - State Competition Holiday Inn Express & Suites

Sunbury-Columbus Area, an IHG Hotel
3:15 pm 1

Sun 02/23/2025 All Day Cheer Comp Team - State Competition Holiday Inn Express & Suites
Sunbury-Columbus Area, an IHG Hotel

10:30 pm 1


